
Spicy curry paste stir fry 

Very mild

Mild or Standard

Medium

Hot

Thai hot

Black bean stir fry Basil and chilli stir fry 

Vegetable and tofu 

Chicken Slice

Beef Slice

Pork Slice

Crispy Pork

Roasted duck  

Seafood

Prawn

Scallop

 

$16.90

$16.90

$17.90

$16.90

$19.90

$20.90

$20.90

$20.90

$20.90

Red Curry Green Curry 

Panang Curry 

Cashew nut stir fry
(Contained Peanut)

Green peppercorn stir fry Sweet & Sour stir fry

Yellow Curry 

Upgrading rice 
to 

coconut rice 
Only for
$2 extra

Fried Rice Pad Hokkien 

Crispy Pork Kailan
$19.90 

Something light and refreshing....

Step 1: Choose Meal

Step 3: Choose Spice level 

Step 2: Choose Meat House Specialty

Mussaman Curry
(Contained Peanut)

$19.90

Siam roasted Duck
(Contained Peanut)

$22.90 

Prawn Tamarind sauce
$22.90 

Paw Paw salad with BBQ Chicken        
Prawn salad with glass noodle
Chicken salad with glass noodle
Tofu Peanut sauce salad   
Deep fried tofu salad 

$22.9
$20.9
$16.9
$15.9
$15.9Step 4: Any Extras

 

Veg Roll

Satay 

Beef Curry Puff

Prawn Toast

Soft Drink Can 

$2.0 ea

$2.5 ea

$2.5 ea

$2.5 ea

$3.5 ea
Deep fried tofu salad 

$10 per bottle for corkage fee. 50C for takeaway box. 1.4% All card fee and 15% surcharge for public holiday. 

Pad Kimoa 



Lunch Special Available daily from 11.30 to 14.30 

Entree

Roll
Prawn Toast

Fish cake

Main
Any choice of any lunch special

Drink
 

150 ml of Red/White/Sparkling
 or

Schooner of beer or Any beer bottle
or

Any cocktails 

VALUE LUNCH SET
$40 Per Person


